ReF.No.| PART No. PART NAME uv PART NAME REMARK
1 |1MU5920000 Carrier Box ASSY ( New Wrench Pull Rope ) 1 | AR TFhi4a)
2 |1MU5921000 Box Cover,FR 1 | B R
3 19186308040266300 Bolt M8x40 (GB/T 5789) 4 |GB/T 5789 M8x40 /N i £ TH MRk (X)
4 19330308013241300 Nut M8 (GB/T 6187.1) 9 |GB/T 6187.1 M8 /i 4 1H H B8 BE
5 |1MU5922010 Box Main Cover 1 | SekE EARE A
6 |1MU5924000 Box Cover,RR 1 E bR
7 19330306010141300 Nut M6 (GB/T 6187.1) 12 |GB/T 6187.1 M6 /5 ik 4 1Hi FH BiR B}
8 |1MU6011300 Fixed Hood Ring 4 | BT R LR R R
9 [1MU5650300 Parking Handle Axis 4 |5 A f R A
10 |1MU5903600 Cord Stay 2 |TeAnfign
11 |1MU5900100 Pin Axle 2 | oA AR
12 19501303060000000 B Shape Pin 2 |GB/T 623 3x60 B4
13 |1MU5902000 Damper 2 |Kpnk
14 19500301830000000 B Shape Pin 1.8x30 6 |GB/T 623 1.8x30 B#!4
15 [1MU5901000 Rubber Stopper 4 | PRAE RS
16 |9350308013245300 Nut M8 (GB/T 6173) 4 |GB/T 6173 M8 /£ i3
17 19186308020261300 Bolt M8x20 (GB/T 5789) 5 |GB/T 5789 M8x20 /X fi2: 2 [l (K)
18 |1MU5910600 Holder,Latch 2 | EARER
19 ]9186306016166300 Bolt M6x16 (GB/T 5789) 20 [GB/T 5789 M6x16 7 ffiiZ: 22 [HMR 2 (K)
20 [1MU5925010 Latch ASSY 1 |IRFAHM
21 [1MU5910700 Cap,Protector End 2 |IRTFBRE
22 [1MU5910500 Spring 2 | FmE
23 [2MU5903900 Hook Plate 2 | TRARBIAT AR
24 [2MU590370001 Plastic Sleeve 2 |kl
25 [9184306035166300 Bolt M6x35 (GB/T 16674.1) 4 |GB/T 16674.1 M6x35 /5 fik 2 g2 (7))
26 [2MU590300001 Holder Stick ASSY 2 | RA R AUT
27 [1MU5900200 Cushion Rubber 2 |JE g g
28 [1MU6140910 Reflecting Film(Red) 4 [BMBBE (L)
29 |[1MU7087600 Rectangular Plug 50 x 25 2 |50x25%1 Ik
30 |1MU5319000 Container handrail tube 2 |SFEFEEEN




	XY50EV-B

